
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dandy Drags 

9th & 10th November 2019 
 



Thank you. 
 

We’d like to thank not only Berwick’s volunteers, but all the volunteers 

throughout flyball, without you all giving up your free time the rest of us 

wouldn’t be able to enjoy the sport with our beloved dogs 

Flyball is all about having fun with your dog, so get out there and have a 

ball, we’re not playing for sheep stations! 

 

Cheers 

The Berwick Flyball Racing Team Committee. 

 

                            

                                   

                                                                                                                                                           

                                                      



Comp Info – the stuff you need to know. 

Saturday 9th  & Sunday 10th  November 2018 

Dandenong Show 

Greaves Reserve 

Bennet Street 

Dandenong, Victoria 3977 

 

Berwick Flyball would like to thank the following officials for their help for this comp: 

 

AFA Rep:   Jenny Miller 

 

Judges:   Josh Ellen 

Justin Murray 

Ian Kendt 

Gordon Charmers – On Debut! (Shadowing Josh Ellen). 

 

Time Keepers:  Carly Sorensen 

    Belinda O’Shea 

    Bill Reyolds 

    Lauren Dolley 

    Lainie Hocart 

 

Check In/Vetting:  7:45am 

Judges Briefing:  8:15am 

Racing Starts:   8:30am 

 

Thank you to the Berwick Flyball Committee for organising this event: 

Belinda O’Shea, Carly Sorensen, Christine Moore, Lainie Hocart, Paul Percival, Ula Lane. 

 

This is an AFA sanctioned event and will be run in accordance with the Rules and Policies of 

the Australian Flyball Association Inc.  

 

SET UP 

Teams can set up marques in the area marked with your team name.   

Dogs must be kept on lead at all times. Please make sure you pick up after your dog. 

 

STEWARDS 

We have a steward roster, highlighted in the running order.  Please be sure to keep an eye on 

the races and have 4 stewards ready to go when its your teams turn so that we can keep the 

day running smoothly.  

 

LUNCH TIME TRAINING 

Teams have nominated their dogs for lunchtime training. There will be a timetable released at 

the competition. If there are any last minute changes please see Bel before racing starts 

each day. 



We love our sponsors. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our mission is to deliver a food that 

is carefully crafted to mirror the 

whole-prey meat-rich, diet that 

dogs & cats require for a long, 

happy, healthy life. 

100% of our meat, seafood and 

green mussels are sourced from the 

green, free-range farms and blue, 

pristine oceans of New Zealand 

Ranch house mowers is a family owned and run business 

specialising in the sale and maintenance of garden 

equipment. 

Visit Ranch House Mowers at 

15 Regency Drive, Narre Warren,  

www.ranchhousemowers.com.au 

or give them a call on 9796 7877 

https://www.facebook.com/1117646191634495/photos/1133389733393474/


Berwick Flyball – Retiring Dogs 2019 

Ebon. 

Retired @ Keilor 9 June 2019 
Owned, handled and loved by Paul Percival. 

 

After 10 years of racing we wished Ebon a heartfelt retirement at Keilor comp back In June. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Berwick Flyball – In loving memory 

Sadly we have had some team members who 

have had to say goodbye to their beloved dogs. 

 



Berwick Dogs New and in Training 

Roz 

Loved and handled by 

Samantha Hartnett 

Zuster 

Loved and handled by 

Garry Woollard 

New team dogs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The naughty crew – They know how to flyball, but they choose: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Layla     Henry     Casper  

To be a social butterfly  To be a sooky-la-la   To catch the ball & run 

on her terms 

Loved and handled by  Loved and handled by  Loved and handled by 

Christine Slatter   Carly Sorensen   Jane Donaldson 

  

Millie 

Loved and handled by  

April Gochez-Smith 



Berwick Dogs New and in Training 

Team Dogs in training 

Selby – Loved & handled  Red – Loved & Handled  Bailey – Loved & Handled  

by Christine Slatter  by Jenni Veitch    by Ula Lane 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wash – Loved & handled  Rocco – Loved & handled 

by Mellissa Curtis   by David Chalmers 

 

 

 



Teams 
 

 

Div Team  Seed W/D B/O    

1 BERWICK BLADERUNNERS 17.093 WEB N/A 
Round Robin x 6 18-30 6 

1 ALTONA ARROWS 17.526 WEB N/A 

2 BERWICK BLAZE 18.716 WEB 17.716 

Triple Round Robin 18-30 6 2 FRANKSTON STORM BLIZZARDS 18.796 WEB 17.716 

2 BEACH BUDDIES 19.683 WEB 17.716 

3 SHAROOS 20.237 WEB 19.237 

Double Round Robin 18-30 6 
3 BERWICK BLITZ 20.300 DEC 19.300 

3 FLY'D OVER 20.300 DEC 19.300 

3 BALLARAT EUREKA DIGGERS 21.113 WEB 19.237 

4 T'KEILOR SUNRISES 22.834 WEB 21.834 

Double Round Robin 18-30 6 
4 ALTONA LEFTOVERS 23.000 DEC 22.000 

4 FRANKSTON STORM TORNADOES 23.023 WEB 21.834 

4 CROYDON ROCKET CADETS 23.300 DEC 22.300 

5 BALLARAT EUREKA CAVALRY 25.600 DEC 24.600 

Handicap Double 
Round Robin 

18-30 6 
5 BERWICK BURNOUTS 26.000 DEC 25.000 

5 SURF RIDERS 27.337 WEB 26.337 

5 FRANKSTON STORM IN A TEACUP 27.653 WEB 26.653 

0 FLYING MASHED PAWTATOES 18.800 DEC 17.800 Handicap Round 
Robin x 6 

18-30 6 
0 HOWLERS 21.300 DEC 20.300 

 

 

Special Information – Due to the weather forecast and the possibility of wet weather, we have ensured that the running 

order can be stopped at any point and picked up again the next day, so in the event that we are held up by the weather 

we will get as far as we can on the Saturday until 4pm and pick up again from that race on the Sunday



Team Information 

 

Division 1 

Berwick Bladerunners 17.903 Web Captain: Belinda O’Shea Box Loader: Chris Moore 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Cookie 1273D 7 Shaun O'Shea Staffordshire bull terrier    

Xander 462D  Lachlan Chalmers Border Collie    

Penny 2523A  Matt Haines Border Collie x Kelpie       

Midge 3110A  Sam Hartnett Kelpie  

Floki 772F  Sally Laity Border collie   

Millie 1174C 
 

April Smith Kelpie x whippet    

 

Altona Arrows 17.526 Dec Captain: Sammy Brown Box Loader: Chloe Brown 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Celeste 2723B 10 Simon Bates Kelpie     

Yogi 2508C  Aaron Rose Border Collie      

Ollie 2626D  Chris Brown Border Collie      

Gizmo 2508D  Tracey  Rose Border Collie    

Division 2 

Berwick Blaze 18.716 Web Captain: Matt Haines Box Loader: Chris Moore 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Switch 772D  Michael Perry Jack Russel x Foxie 

Steele 772E  Sally Laity Border Collie 

Zane 1174B  April Smith Kelpie 

Miss Sylvie  2237C  Garry Woollard Border Collie 

Lou Lou 1134C  Ula Lane Kelpie X 

Flint 2217B  Pauline Sampson 
Staffy X Border 

Collie/Kelpie 
 

Frankston Storm Blizzards 18.796 Web Captain: Lauren Dolley Box Loader: Mallie Gibson 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Joey 2199C 11 Lauren Dolley Border Collie 

Mac 2524D 10 Lynne Louziotis Border Collie  

Dakota 2408B 10 Taylor Dearden Border Collie X 

Storm 3084A 10 Zach Day Border collie x 

Monty 2408D 7 Taylor Dearden Staffy X 

Gypsy 2810A 11 Tasha Sharp Labrador x ACD 
 

Bass Coast Beach Buddies 19.683 Web Captain: Deb Campbell Box Loader: Sandra Jerger 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Poppy 3016A 
 

John Henry Border Collie 

Splash 2575A 9 Penelope Lloyd Border Collie 

Skip 244F Null Danielle Basile Border Collie 

Gracie 296F 9 Pam Atkinson border collie 

Declan 2529B 8 Carole King Shetland Sheepdog 

Brash 2529C 7 Carole King Shetland Sheepdog 



Team Information 

 

Division 3 

4PR Sharoos 20.237 Web Captain: Narelle Foulkes Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Ziggy 3089A  Jacqui Walsh Koolie 

Bodie 1298C 7 Narelle Foulkes Jack russell terrier 

Coco 725B  Tony Rowland Border Collie 

Fred 1256D  Janet Fry kooliexkelpie 
 

Berwick Blitz 20.300 Dec Captain: Gordon Chalmers Box Loader: Chris Moore 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Frankie 1273C  Belinda O'Shea Staffordshire Bull Terrier 

Rozz 3110B  Sam Hartnett Kelpie 

Zuster 2237E  Garry Woollard Koolie 

Jax 2217D  John Sampson Border Collie/Kelpie X 

Josie 2773B  Paul Percival Labrador 

Astro 2447A  Janice Turriff Schnoodle 

 

Fly’d Over 20.300 Dec Captain: Simon Rowe Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Murphy 2275A 10 Simon  Rowe Border Collie 

Astro 1151B 7 Martin Watt Border Collie X Jack russell 

Lacey 2712A 13 Rachel Curtis Labrador 

Eddie 2706B 12 Melissa Jolley Collie cross 

Nessie 2344B 9 Simon  Rowe Border Collie 

Rosie 2706A 7 Melissa Jolley Cairn Terrier 

 

Ballarat Eureka Diggers 21.113 Web Captain: Liz Bandy Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Fly 1007E 
 

Josh Ellen Border Collie 

Ryker 767D 10 Gayle Ellen Border Collie 

Koda 659E 
 

Kylie Ellen Border Collie 

Nate 877D 
 

Wendy Mckechnie Kelpie 

Hamish 665D 
 

Liz Bandy Labrador 

 

  



Team Information 

 

Division 4 

T’Keilor Sunrises 22.834 Web Captain: Drew Harrison Box Loader: Joy Allen 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Max 2830B 
 

Rhiannon Wood Border Collie 

Paris 1052F 
 

Max Schellekens Malinois 

Dexter 552C 
 

Julie Merryfull Jack Russell x 

Buddy 2987A 
 

Josie Portelli Jack Russell Terrier 

Abby 1044C 
 

Carol Di Teodoro Jack Russell Terrier 

Choccy 552D 
 

Rohan Richardson Staffy X Terrier 

 

Altona Leftovers 23.000 Dec Captain: Sammy Brown Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Dobby 2626E  Sammy Brown Whippet x 

Jazz 2723A  Simon Bates Kelpie 

Storm 2889A  Tracey  Rose Border Collie 

Lewie 2626C 7 Chloe Brown Working Cocker Spaniel 

Morag 2799A 7 Emma Hesketh Cavoodle 
 

Frankston Storm Tornadoes 23.023 Web Captain: Mallie Gibson Box Loader: Zach Day 

Dogs Name CRN Jump 

Height 

Handler Name Breed 

Willow 1312B 10 James Wood Border Collie 

Ash 1266B 7 Ann Harlond Poodle/Shih Tzu 

Minx 690D 7 Kate Dunkley Spoodle  

Blue 2949A 10 Mailie Gibson 
Aust. Stumpy Tail Cattle 

Dog 

Stryker 2673A 10 Charles Mouton Border Collie 

Jodie 2338A 11 Diane Gnieslaw Labrador Retriever 
 

Croydon Rocket Cadets 23.300 Dec Captain: Debra Moody Box Loader: Tamsin Killeen 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Sasha 2670A 10 Debra Moody Border Collie  

Tess 2714A 10 Jolien van der Knoop Kelpie x BC 

Candy 1116B 7 Rachael Campbell Jack Russell X 

Tigger 1116D 11 Frances Campbell Staffy x 

Anka 3122A  Jordyn Dehnert Border Collie 
 

  



Team Information 

 

Division 5 

Ballarat Eureka Cavalry 25.600 Dec Captain: Jenny Vamdromme Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

ZeeZee 1013B 10 Jenny Vandromme Border Collie  

Copper 995D 
 

Sharon Dwyer Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 

Retriever 

Tilly 665C 
 

Liz Bandy Labrador 

Wilson 510J 7 Danielle Kirkham Cavalier KC Spaniel 

Teddy 510K 
 

Danielle Kirkham LABRADOR RETRIEVER 

Mac 3193A 
 

Hannah Vedder Australian cattle Dog 

 

Berwick Burnouts 26.000 Dec Captain: Paul Percival Box Loader: Chris Moore 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Pippa 3107A 7 Lainie Hocart Chihuahua x Pomeranian 

Jimi  2237D  Linda Hutchison Parson terrier  

Toby 2773A  Vivien Wilson Labrador  

Layla 3128A  Christine Slatter Staffordshire Bull Terrier  

River 2678A  Sonny James Day Labrador Retriever 
 

Bass Coast Surf Riders 27.337 Web Captain: Dee Basile Box Loader: Sandra Jerger 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Buddy 577H  Danielle Basile Border Collie 

Cindy 92E  Eric Van Zuyden Border Collie x Kelpie 

Phoenix 244D  Debra Campbell Border Collie 

Oscar 296G  Pam Atkinson Maltese x JRT  

Scruffy 92F  Eric Van Zuyden Jack Russell X 

Radar 2530B  Wayne  Pope Kelpie 
 

Frankston Storm in a Teacup 27.653 Web Captain: Kate Dunkley Box Loader: Charles Mouton 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Zeke 690E 7 Kate Dunkley Spoodle 

Tam 2949C 7 Mailie Gibson Border Terrier  

Sami 3123A 7 Marguerite Beasley Miniature Poodle  

Ruby 2581A 10 Pauline Dodd Border Collie 

Maya 2524C 9 Tasha Sharp Border Collie 

Rufus 1157B 7 Romayne Berenger Tenterfield terrier 
 

  



Team Information 

 

Open 

Flying Mashed Pawtatoes 18.800 Dec Captain: Simon Rowe Box Loader: 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Jindabyne 2167C 9 Kealy Kirkwood Koolie 

Pickles 2451D 10 Heather Addie Australian kelpie 

Pepper 2794C 10 Lucy Karbowiak Border Collie 

Shep 2624A 11 Justin Murray 
German Shepherd X 

Whippet 

Lincoln 2952A 11 Jesse Tosch Border Collie x 

Storm 2167G 11 Emily  Lyons Koolie 
 

Howlers 21.300 Dec Captain: Jenny Millar Box Loader: Rob Millar 

Dogs Name CRN 
Jump 

Height 
Handler Name Breed 

Foxie 2550A 10 Damian Townsend Border Collie 

Teddie 2550B 12 Jessica Townsend Border Collie 

Bodhi 190E 12 Jenny Millar Border Collie 

Zak 2724C 
 

Shirelle Lean Border Collie 

Chase 2714B 12 Jolien van der Knoop kelpie x border collie  

Lilli 2606B 7 Jenny Vandromme Papillon 

 

 

Don’t forget to buy your raffle tickets from the Berwick Flyball Racing Team Marquee to be in 

the running for some great prizes! 

10 tickets for $5  3 tickets for $2  1 tickets for $1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Running Order 

 

Saturday 

Time Race Div Left Lane Right Lane Judge Stewards 

8:30 AM 1 2 Berwick Blaze Frankston Storm Blizzards Ian Bass Coast 

8:37 AM 2 5 Berwick Burnouts Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Ian Dover 

8:44 AM 3 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Surf Riders Ian Dover 

8:51 AM 4 4 Altona Leftovers T'keilor Sunrises Ian Berwick 

8:58 AM 5 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets Frankston Storm Tornadoes Justin Howlers 

9:05 AM 6 3 Berwick Blitz Sharoos Justin Altona 

9:12 AM 7 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Fly'd Over Justin Altona 

9:19 AM 8 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Beach Buddies Justin Croydon 

9:26 AM 9 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

9:33 AM 10 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

9:40 AM 11 5 Berwick Burnouts Frankston Storm In A Teacup Josh/Gordon 4PR 

9:47 AM 12 5 Surf Riders Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Josh/Gordon 4PR 

9:54 AM 13 2 Beach Buddies Berwick Blaze Ian Frankston 

10:01 AM 14 4 Altona Leftovers Croydon Rocket Cadets Ian Dover 

10:08 AM 15 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes T'keilor Sunrises Ian Howlers 

10:15 AM 16 3 Berwick Blitz Ballarat Eureka Diggers Ian Croydon 

10:22 AM 17 3 Fly'd Over Sharoos Ian Frankston 

10:29 AM 18 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Josh/Gordon Frankston 

10:36 AM 19 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

10:43 AM 20 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Berwick Blaze Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

10:50 AM 21 5 Surf Riders Berwick Burnouts Josh/Gordon 4PR 

10:57 AM 22 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Frankston Storm In A Teacup Josh/Gordon 4PR 

11:04 AM 23 4 T'keilor Sunrises Croydon Rocket Cadets Justin Berwick 

11:11 AM 24 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes Altona Leftovers Justin Howlers 

11:18 AM 25 3 Fly'd Over Berwick Blitz Justin Howlers 

11:25 AM 26 3 Sharoos Ballarat Eureka Diggers Justin Pawtatoes 

11:32 AM 27 2 Beach Buddies Frankston Storm Blizzards Ian Pawtatoes 

11:39 AM 28 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Ian T'Keilor 

11:46 AM 29 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Ian Bass Coast 

11:53 AM 30 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Berwick Burnouts Ian Bass Coast 

LUNCH 



Running Order 

 

 

Saturday 

1:00 PM 31 5 Surf Riders Frankston Storm In A Teacup Justin Berwick 

1:07 PM 32 4 T'keilor Sunrises Altona Leftovers Justin Berwick 

1:14 PM 33 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes Croydon Rocket Cadets Justin Ballarat 

1:21 PM 34 3 Sharoos Berwick Blitz Justin Altona 

1:28 PM 35 3 Fly'd Over Ballarat Eureka Diggers Ian Altona 

1:35 PM 36 2 Berwick Blaze Beach Buddies Ian Altona 

1:42 PM 37 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Ian T'Keilor 

1:49 PM 38 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Josh/Gordon T'Keilor 

1:56 PM 39 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Berwick Burnouts Josh/Gordon Croydon 

2:03 PM 40 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Surf Riders Josh/Gordon Dover 

2:10 PM 41 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets Altona Leftovers Josh/Gordon Dover 

2:17 PM 42 2 Berwick Blaze Frankston Storm Blizzards Josh/Gordon Pawtatoes 

2:24 PM 43 4 T'keilor Sunrises Frankston Storm Tornadoes Justin Pawtatoes 

2:31 PM 44 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Berwick Blitz Justin Pawtatoes 

2:38 PM 45 3 Sharoos Fly'd Over Justin Howlers 

2:45 PM 46 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Ian Frankston 

2:52 PM 47 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Ian T'Keilor 

2:59 PM 48 5 Berwick Burnouts Surf Riders Ian T'Keilor 

3:06 PM 49 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Josh/Gordon 4PR 

3:13 PM 50 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Beach Buddies Josh/Gordon Berwick 

3:20 PM 51 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets T'keilor Sunrises Josh/Gordon Berwick 

3:27 PM 52 4 Altona Leftovers Frankston Storm Tornadoes Justin Bass Coast 

3:34 PM 53 3 Berwick Blitz Fly'd Over Justin Bass Coast 

3:41 PM 54 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Sharoos Justin Croydon 

3:48 PM 55 2 Beach Buddies Berwick Blaze Justin Croydon 

3:55 PM 56 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Josh/Gordon Frankston 

4:02 PM 57 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Josh/Gordon Frankston 



Running Order 

 

Sunday 

8:30 AM 58 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Surf Riders Josh/Gordon Croydon 

8:37 AM 59 5 Berwick Burnouts Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Josh/Gordon 4PR 

8:44 AM 60 2 Berwick Blaze Frankston Storm Blizzards Josh/Gordon 4PR 

8:51 AM 61 4 Altona Leftovers T'Keilor Sunrises Justin Berwick 

8:58 AM 62 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets Frankston Storm Tornadoes Justin Bass Coast 

9:05 AM 63 3 Berwick Blitz Sharoos Justin Altona 

9:12 AM 64 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Fly'D Over Ian Altona 

9:19 AM 65 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Beach Buddies Ian Keilor 

9:26 AM 66 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

9:33 AM 67 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

9:40 AM 68 5 Berwick Burnouts Frankston Storm In A Teacup Josh/Gordon Croydon 

9:47 AM 69 5 Surf Riders Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Justin Howlers 

9:54 AM 70 2 Beach Buddies Berwick Blaze Justin Frankston 

10:01 AM 71 4 Altona Leftovers Croydon Rocket Cadets Justin 4PR 

10:08 AM 72 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes T'Keilor Sunrises Ian Bass Coast 

10:15 AM 73 3 Berwick Blitz Ballarat Eureka Diggers Ian Bass Coast 

10:22 AM 74 3 Fly'D Over Sharoos Ian Frankston 

10:29 AM 75 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Josh/Gordon Frankston 

10:36 AM 76 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Josh/Gordon Croydon 

10:43 AM 77 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Berwick Blaze Josh/Gordon Croydon 

10:50 AM 78 5 Surf Riders Berwick Burnouts Justin Howlers 

10:57 AM 79 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Frankston Storm In A Teacup Justin Howlers 

11:04 AM 80 4 T'Keilor Sunrises Croydon Rocket Cadets Justin Berwick 

11:11 AM 81 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes Altona Leftovers Ian Howlers 

11:18 AM 82 3 Fly'D Over Berwick Blitz Ian Pawtatoes 

11:25 AM 83 3 Sharoos Ballarat Eureka Diggers Ian Pawtatoes 

11:32 AM 84 2 Beach Buddies Frankston Storm Blizzards Ian Berwick 

11:39 AM 85 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Josh/Gordon Bass Coast 

11:46 AM 86 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Josh/Gordon Bass Coast 

11:53 AM 87 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Berwick Burnouts Josh/Gordon Dover 

LUNCH 

 



Running Order 

 

1:00 PM 88 5 Surf Riders Frankston Storm In A Teacup Justin Croydon 

1:07 PM 89 4 T'Keilor Sunrises Altona Leftovers Justin Berwick 

1:14 PM 90 4 Frankston Storm Tornadoes Croydon Rocket Cadets Justin Pawtatoes 

1:21 PM 91 3 Sharoos Berwick Blitz Ian Pawtatoes 

1:28 PM 92 3 Fly'D Over Ballarat Eureka Diggers Ian Pawtatoes 

1:35 PM 93 2 Berwick Blaze Beach Buddies Ian Altona 

1:42 PM 94 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

1:49 PM 95 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Josh/Gordon Ballarat 

1:56 PM 96 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Berwick Burnouts Josh/Gordon Dover 

2:03 PM 97 5 Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Surf Riders Justin Dover 

2:10 PM 98 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets Altona Leftovers Justin 4PR 

2:17 PM 99 2 Berwick Blaze Frankston Storm Blizzards Justin 4PR 

2:24 PM 100 4 T'Keilor Sunrises Frankston Storm Tornadoes Ian Altona 

2:31 PM 101 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Berwick Blitz Ian Altona 

2:38 PM 102 3 Sharoos Fly'D Over Ian Howlers 

2:45 PM 103 1 Berwick Bladerunners Altona Arrows Josh/Gordon T'Keilor 

2:52 PM 104 O Howlers Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Josh/Gordon T'Keilor 

2:59 PM 105 5 Berwick Burnouts Surf Riders Josh/Gordon Dover 

3:06 PM 106 5 Frankston Storm In A Teacup Ballarat Eureka Cavalry Josh/Gordon Dover 

3:13 PM 107 2 Frankston Storm Blizzards Beach Buddies Justin Berwick 

3:20 PM 108 4 Croydon Rocket Cadets T'Keilor Sunrises Justin Berwick 

3:27 PM 109 4 Altona Leftovers Frankston Storm Tornadoes Justin Ballarat 

3:34 PM 110 3 Berwick Blitz Fly'D Over Justin T'Keilor 

3:41 PM 111 3 Ballarat Eureka Diggers Sharoos Ian T'Keilor 

3:48 PM 112 2 Beach Buddies Berwick Blaze Ian Frankston 

3:55 PM 113 1 Altona Arrows Berwick Bladerunners Ian Frankston 

4:02 PM 114 O Flying Mashed Pawtatoes Howlers Ian Frankston 

 


